
S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Batch Timming Link for viva

1 BLIS 2401983674 ROHIT PATIDAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

2 BLIS 2354178183 OMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

3 BLIS 2402033418 MUKESH KUMAR KARVASARA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

4 BLIS 2401983930 SIDDHESHVAR TIWARI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

5 BLIS 2350536653 MANJU KANWAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

6 BLIS 2351878603 MONA GEHLOT BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

7 BLIS 2401486678 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

8 BLIS 2402033655 ASHA SAINI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

9 BLIS 2402056516 NEHA BHAGCHANDANI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

10 BLIS 2402138471 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

11 BLIS 2351860559 ARVIND BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

12 BLIS 2402056075 SATYAVEER DAIYA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

13 BLIS 2402056033 SUMAN BALA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

14 BLIS 2402056080 RAKESH KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

15 BLIS 2402067423 MADAN LAL BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

16 BLIS 2401983587 VIKASH GAWARIYA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

17 BLIS 2301383980 ASHOK KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

18 BLIS 2354177119 NITESH JHAJHARIA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

19 BLIS 2401599442 ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

20 BLIS 2402033212 SANDEEP KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

21 BLIS 2402033233 HAR LAL VERMA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

22 BLIS 2402056408 INTJAR ALI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

23 BLIS 2402056429 SUMIT KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

24 BLIS 2402056434 INDRAJEET GARWA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

25 BLIS 2402056542 SOURABH SIHAG BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

26 BLIS 2402056579 SACHIN KUMAR MEEL BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

27 BLIS 2402255626 REKHA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

28 BLIS 2351160283 RAVI KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

29 BLIS 2402195980 SANDEEP KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

30 BLIS 2401599674 SAKSHI JHAMB BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

31 BLIS 2401777159 MAYANK SINGH BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

32 BLIS 2402033336 CHETAN JANGID BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

33 BLIS 2402056270 SHILPA GAUTAM BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

BATCH WISE LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BLI224P & BLIE229P FOR ONILNE TERM END PRACTICAL FOR TEE DEC- 2024 SESSION (AS PER DATA RECEIVED FROM SED)
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34 BLIS 2401983421 AMILAL SIHAG BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

35 BLIS 2402067228 TAPESH SIHAG BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

36 BLIS 2401777190 ANKITA MEENA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

37 BLIS 2402033167 LOKESH MEENA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

38 BLIS 2402056007 TEJ PRAKASH MEENA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

39 BLIS 2402056012 RUPA MEENA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

40 BLIS 2402164927 AMITA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch II 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

41 BLIS 2353300888 POOJA KUMARI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

42 BLIS 2354612108 ADITI VERMA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

43 BLIS 2355134702 NAVJEET GHILOTIYA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

44 BLIS 2402056711 KUSHAGRA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

45 BLIS 2301968681 SHANKER LAL SWAMI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

46 BLIS 2350276371 NARESH KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

47 BLIS 2351197132 KRISHN KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

48 BLIS 2353556761 ARJUN RAM BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

49 BLIS 2353559288 CHOUDHARY MANISHA DEVKARAN BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

50 BLIS 2401598662 AJAY KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

51 BLIS 2401599545 PINKI VERMA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

52 BLIS 2401776975 ANUPAMA YADAV BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

53 BLIS 2401983360 PRAKASH GODARA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

54 BLIS 2402033193 SANTOSH BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

55 BLIS 2402033228 RAHUL YADAV BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

56 BLIS 2402033491 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

57 BLIS 2402034482 INDRAJ SINGH BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

58 BLIS 2402056244 RAHUL BAIRWA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

59 BLIS 2402056619 RITU GUPTA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

60 BLIS 2402065056 JAGDISH CHANDRA JAT BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch III 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

61 BLIS 2402185848 NIRMAL SINGH BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

62 BLIS 2402255673 PREETI KUMARI YADAV BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

63 BLIS 2402255992 BIKAS KUMAR SEN BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

64 BLIS 2354644640 NAMRTA KUMARI KANDERA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

65 BLIS 2401553544 VINOD SAINI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

66 BLIS 2401777117 NAVRATAN NARANIYA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

67 BLIS 2401781626 AARTI SEEKARWAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

68 BLIS 2401784245 KAVITA SHARMA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

69 BLIS 2300703414 DURGESH KANWAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

70 BLIS 2351317393 SAROJ KUMARI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

71 BLIS 2351861920 SAJJAN KUMAR SHYORAN BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

72 BLIS 2353301462 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz
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S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Batch Timming Link for viva

73 BLIS 2401777185 RAMESH KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

74 BLIS 2401983709 RAM PRATAP BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

75 BLIS 2402065400 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

76 BLIS 2402135955 YOGESH KUMAR THALOR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

77 BLIS 2350092266 SUPRIYA LALVANI BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

78 BLIS 2300698961 NAVEEN KUMAR BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

79 BLISOL 2402098640 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

80 BLISOL 2350536484 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY BLI224P 10-Mar-25 Batch IV 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

81 BLISOL 2401764038 MONA BANU KAYAMKHANI BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

82 BLISOL 2401764104 BHUPENDRA PALIWAL BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

83 BLISOL 2401764188 ANTIM SAIN BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

84 BLISOL 2401763828 SHIVRAJ MEENA BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

85 BLISOL 2401599550 MONU FAUJDAR BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

86 BLISOL 2401764090 RAJ KUMAR BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

87 BLISOL 2401599490 MS. SAROJ GURJAR BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

88 BLISOL 2401764146 SANJAY BASERA BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

89 BLISOL 2401967689 SHUBHI GARG BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

90 BLISOL 2352820720 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI BLI224P 11-Mar-25 Batch V 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

1 BLIS 2401983674 ROHIT PATIDAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

2 BLIS 2354178183 OMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

3 BLIS 2402033418 MUKESH KUMAR KARVASARA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

4 BLIS 2401983930 SIDDHESHVAR TIWARI BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

5 BLIS 2400031801 ABHIMANYU SINGH RATHORE BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

6 BLIS 2350536653 MANJU KANWAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

7 BLIS 2351878603 MONA GEHLOT BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

8 BLIS 2401486678 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

9 BLIS 2402033655 ASHA SAINI BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

10 BLIS 2402056516 NEHA BHAGCHANDANI BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

11 BLIS 2402138471 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

12 BLIS 2351860559 ARVIND BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

13 BLIS 2402056075 SATYAVEER DAIYA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

14 BLIS 2402056033 SUMAN BALA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

15 BLIS 2402056080 RAKESH KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

16 BLIS 2402067423 MADAN LAL BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

17 BLIS 2401983587 VIKASH GAWARIYA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

18 BLIS 2301383980 ASHOK KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

19 BLIS 2354177119 NITESH JHAJHARIA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

20 BLIS 2401599442 ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch I 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

21 BLIS 2402033212 SANDEEP KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz
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S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Batch Timming Link for viva

22 BLIS 2402033233 HAR LAL VERMA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

23 BLIS 2402056408 INTJAR ALI BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

24 BLIS 2402056429 SUMIT KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

25 BLIS 2402056434 INDRAJEET GARWA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

26 BLIS 2402056542 SOURABH SIHAG BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

27 BLIS 2402056579 SACHIN KUMAR MEEL BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

28 BLIS 2402255626 REKHA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

29 BLIS 2351160283 RAVI KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

30 BLIS 2402195980 SANDEEP KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

31 BLIS 2401599674 SAKSHI JHAMB BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

32 BLIS 2401777159 MAYANK SINGH BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

33 BLIS 2402033336 CHETAN JANGID BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

34 BLIS 2402056270 SHILPA GAUTAM BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

35 BLIS 2401983421 AMILAL SIHAG BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

36 BLIS 2402067228 TAPESH SIHAG BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

37 BLIS 2401777190 ANKITA MEENA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

38 BLIS 2402033167 LOKESH MEENA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

39 BLIS 2402056007 TEJ PRAKASH MEENA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

40 BLIS 2402056012 RUPA MEENA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch II 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

41 BLIS 2402164927 AMITA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

42 BLIS 2353300888 POOJA KUMARI BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

43 BLIS 2354612108 ADITI VERMA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

44 BLIS 2355134702 NAVJEET GHILOTIYA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

45 BLIS 2402056711 KUSHAGRA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

46 BLIS 2301968681 SHANKER LAL SWAMI BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

47 BLIS 2350276371 NARESH KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

48 BLIS 2351197132 KRISHN KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

49 BLIS 2353556761 ARJUN RAM BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

50 BLIS 2353559288 CHOUDHARY MANISHA DEVKARAN BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

51 BLIS 2401598662 AJAY KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

52 BLIS 2401599545 PINKI VERMA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

53 BLIS 2401776975 ANUPAMA YADAV BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

54 BLIS 2401983360 PRAKASH GODARA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

55 BLIS 2402033193 SANTOSH BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

56 BLIS 2402033228 RAHUL YADAV BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

57 BLIS 2402033491 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

58 BLIS 2402034482 INDRAJ SINGH BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

59 BLIS 2402056244 RAHUL BAIRWA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

60 BLIS 2402056619 RITU GUPTA BLIE229P 11-Mar-25 Batch III 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz
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S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Batch Timming Link for viva

61 BLIS 2402065056 JAGDISH CHANDRA JAT BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

62 BLIS 2402185848 NIRMAL SINGH BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

63 BLIS 2402255673 PREETI KUMARI YADAV BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

64 BLIS 2402255992 BIKAS KUMAR SEN BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

65 BLIS 2354644640 NAMRTA KUMARI KANDERA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

66 BLIS 2401553544 VINOD SAINI BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

67 BLIS 2401777117 NAVRATAN NARANIYA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

68 BLIS 2401781626 AARTI SEEKARWAR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

69 BLIS 2401784245 KAVITA SHARMA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

70 BLIS 2351317393 SAROJ KUMARI BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

71 BLIS 2351861920 SAJJAN KUMAR SHYORAN BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

72 BLIS 2353301462 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

73 BLIS 2401777185 RAMESH KUMAR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

74 BLIS 2401983709 RAM PRATAP BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

75 BLIS 2402065400 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

76 BLIS 2402135955 YOGESH KUMAR THALOR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

77 BLIS 2350092266 SUPRIYA LALVANI BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

78 BLIS 2300698961 NAVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

79 BLISOL 2402098640 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

80 BLISOL 2350536484 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch IV 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

81 BLISOL 2401764038 MONA BANU KAYAMKHANI BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

82 BLISOL 2401764104 BHUPENDRA PALIWAL BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

83 BLISOL 2401764188 ANTIM SAIN BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

84 BLISOL 2401763828 SHIVRAJ MEENA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

85 BLISOL 2401764059 POOJA KHODA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

86 BLISOL 2401599550 MONU FAUJDAR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

87 BLISOL 2401764090 RAJ KUMAR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

88 BLISOL 2401599490 MS. SAROJ GURJAR BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

89 BLISOL 2401764146 SANJAY BASERA BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

90 BLISOL 2401967689 SHUBHI GARG BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

91 BLISOL 2352820720 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI BLIE229P 12-Mar-25 Batch V 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/ctx-nwvm-guz

Sr. Regoinal Director
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